CW ENERJİ
BIFACIAL TOPCON MONOCRYSTALLINE  120TNB12
IEC 61215, IEC 61730-1, IEC 61730-2
ISO 9001:2015, ISO 14001:2015, ISO 45001:2018
CWT620-120TNB12 620 Wp
CWT625-120TNB12 625 Wp
CWT630-120TNB12 630 Wp
CWT635-120TNB12 635 Wp
CWT640-120TNB12 640 Wp
CWT645-120TNB12 645 Wp
CWT615-120TNB12 615 Wp
YEARS
121 30
94.6%
87.4%